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IMPORTANT HATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water infiow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
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: Trickness ) . ” ) Thickness . L
From To Formation ! Frem To R Formation
in Feet ” in Feet
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2213 | 2263 50| Anhydrite |

2263 | 2771 508| Salt

2771 3576 805 Yates - sand & shale

3576 3946 370 Queen - sand & shale

3946 3961 15| Grayburg - lime & dolomite
3961 | 5481 | 1520| San Andres - dolomite

5481 5781 300| Glorieta - sand & shale
5781 6663 882 | Paddock - lime & dolomite
6663 6933 270} Blinebry - dolomite & shalg
6933 7748 815| Tubb - sand & shale
7748 7784 36| Drinkard ~ lime & shale
7784 9106 1322 | Abo - lime & shale

9106 9536 430 | Wolfcamp - lime & shale
9536 9812 276 { Penn - lime & shale
9812 9852 40 | Bough "C" - lime
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